
CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE

CERTIFICATE ID: 227610

ISO 17025

PIPETTE IDENTIFICATION

CATALOG NO.

MODEL

REPAIR NO.

SERIAL NO.

TECHNICIAN ID

TESTING CONDITIONS
WATER TEMP (ºC) BALANCE MODEL

AIR TEMP (ºC) BALANCE SERIAL NO.

RELATIVE HUMIDITY (%)
TIPS USED

BAROMETRIC PRESSURE
"Z" FACTOR

TEST METHOD(mmHg)

TESTING INFORMATION
TESTING DATA

(measured weight - mg)

Mean (mg)

CALIBRATION VERIFICATION RESULTS
Mean Test Volume (µL)

Accuracy (±%)

Precision (CV%)

PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Nominal Test Volume (µL)

Accuracy (±%)

Precision (CV%)

PIPETTE STATUS

Comments:

1057-0002

Ovation QS 0.2-2uL

127768

EQ000214

WD29381

Y.B.

20.88

20.50

51.7

742.70

Sartorius MPS 6.6S 
36602317

4060-1002 
1.0030

0.200

0.204

0.203

0.204

0.202

0.204

0.196

0.201

0.204

0.204

1.003 2.003

0.999 2.004

1.004 2.001

1.002 2.003

1.002 2.005

1.005 2.000

1.002 2.007

1.005 2.003

1.004 2.010

1.006 2.002

0.202 1.003 2.004

0.203 1.006 2.010

1.50 0.60 0.50

1.49 0.20 0.15

0.20

9.00

7.60

1.00

1.80

2.70

2.00

1.50

0.90

PASS PASS PASS

VistaLab Technologies, Inc.

2 Geneva Road

Brewster NY, 10509 USA

914-244-6226

www.vistalab.com

This calibration was performed gravimetrically using equipment that is traceable through NIST to the 

International System of Units (SI). Testing methodology is compliant with ISO 8655. Expanded 

uncertainties available upon request. Accounting for the uncertainty means that a 95% confidence 

level, the measurement result ± the expanded uncertainty (k=2) shall be within specification limits.  

This calibration certificate applies only to the item described and shall not be reproduced other than 

in full. Vistalab Technologies is accredited to ISO/IEC 17025:2017 for calibration by PJLA, 

accreditation # 81996.

Title: Technician
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Weighing 8

CUSTOMER ID

AZ

CUSTOMER NAME

ADDRESS 1

ADDRESS 2

CITY, STATE, ZIP
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Matthew Smith

Accelerate Diagnostics

3950 S. Country Club Road

Tucson 85714
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ISO 8655
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